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Measurement Practice Activity
Duration Recording
Target Behavior: Off-Task
Off-Task is defined as being engaged in activities other than those directed by the teacher. Examples include looking at a peer’s paper, out of location, coloring, and throwing materials. Nonexamples include writing, looking at the teacher or board, reading, following teacher directions
Conduct duration recording
Directions: Use a stopwatch to measure the duration of time Sam is off-task. You will:
1) Start the stopwatch when the behavior begins.
2) Stop the stopwatch when the behavior ends.
3) Record the length of time the behavior occurred.
4) Repeat the above steps until the end of the video
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Calculate total and average duration:
	
	

	Total duration 
(sum of all instances of the behavior)
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Measurement Practice Activity
Momentary Time Sampling 
Target Behavior: Holding microphone in left hand
Holding microphone in left hand is defined as any instance where Jim holds the microphone in his left hand. Examples include using only the left hand to hold the microphone. Nonexamples include holding the microphone in the right hand or with both hands. 
Conduct momentary time sampling 
Directions: Set a 10-second interval timer. At each time point, mark whether the behavior is occurring.
	Interval #
	Time
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	No
	IOA
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	Number of intervals behavior occurred
	
	Total number of intervals
	
	Percentage of intervals behavior occurred



Measurement Practice Activity
Partial Interval Recording
Target Behavior: Holding microphone in left hand
Holding microphone in left hand is defined as any instance where Jim holds the microphone in his left hand. Examples include using only the left hand to hold the microphone. Nonexamples include holding the microphone in the right hand or with both hands. 
Conduct partial interval recording
Directions: Set a 10-second interval timer. At each time point, mark whether the behavior occurred at any point during the interval 
	Interval #
	Time
	Yes
	No
	IOA

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	



	
	/
	
	=
	

	Number of intervals behavior occurred
	
	Total number of intervals
	
	Percentage of intervals behavior occurred
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